
Flint Symphony Orchestra # tickets Mezz 1 2 3 4

Heroic Reflections Saturday, October 11, 2025 7:30 PM $74 $67 $55 $36 $24

Pals & Parody Saturday, November 8, 2025 7:30 PM $74 $67 $55 $36 $24

American Frontiers Saturday, February 21, 2026 7:30 PM $74 $67 $55 $36 $24

Shadow & Light Saturday, March 21, 2026 7:30 PM $74 $67 $55 $36 $24

Highlands & Seascapes Saturday, April 18, 2026 7:30 PM $74 $67 $55 $36 $24

Mystery & Reverie Saturday, May 16, 2026 7:30 PM $74 $67 $55 $36 $24

FIM Presents at Capitol Theatre Gold Prem 1 2 3

Gipsy Kings featuring Tonino Baliardo Friday, June 13, 2025 8:00 PM $154 $134 $104 $84

Sawyer Brown Friday, August 8, 2025 8:00 PM $144 $129 $94 $74 $64

Luenell Friday, September 12, 2025 8:00 PM $89 $79 $69 $49 $39

Kool & the Gang Friday, September 26, 2025 8:00 PM $229 $179 $129 $99 $89

Patton Oswalt Saturday, October 11, 2025 8:00 PM $84 $74 $69 $64 $49

Matt Fraser - America's Top Psychic Medium Thursday, October 16, 2025 8:00 PM $94 $84 $74 $64 $54

Abducted by the 80s: Wang Chung, Naked Eyes & Tommy Tutone Wednesday, October 29, 2025 8:00 PM $99 $89 $69 $59 $49

Two for the Show: The World's Premier Bon Jovi & Journey Tributes Friday, November 7, 2025 8:00 PM $69 $59 $49 $39 $29

Ben Folds & A Piano Friday, November 14, 2025 8:00 PM $129 $114 $79 $69 $59

Scott Bradlee's Postmodern Jukebox Friday, November 21, 2025 8:00 PM $94 $84 $79 $69

The Doo Wop Project presents A Doo Wop Christmas Friday, December 12, 2025 8:00 PM $79 $69 $59 $49 $39

Genesis Retouched Friday, March 6, 2026 8:00 PM $64 $54 $49 $39

FIM Presents at Whiting Auditorium Prem 1 2 3 4 5

The Addams Family Wednesday, September 24, 2025 7:00 PM $91 $77 $67 $55 $45 $39

The Greatest Love of All: A Tribute to Whitney Houston Tuesday, October 21, 2025 8:00 PM $79 $72 $65 $58 $51 $29

Frightfully Fun Pops with the FSO Sunday, October 26, 2025 3:00 PM $63 $53 $40 $34 $26 $21

Mike Super - Magic and Illusion Friday, November 14, 2025 7:00 PM $79 $72 $65 $58 $51 $29

The Nutcracker Saturday, December 6, 2025 7:30 PM $63 $53 $40 $34 $26 $21

The Nutcracker Sunday, December 7, 2025 3:00 PM $63 $53 $40 $34 $26 $21

Mannheim Steamroller Christmas Saturday, December 13, 2025 8:00 PM $94 $85 $76 $67 $58 $49

Holiday Pops Saturday, December 20, 2025 7:00 PM $63 $53 $40 $34 $26 $21

Mrs. Doubtfire Sunday, January 25, 2026 7:00 PM $94 $80 $70 $58 $48 $42

Indiana Jones and the Raiders of the Lost Ark™ Live in Concert Saturday, February 28, 2026 7:30 PM $94 $84 $74 $64 $54 $44

Curious George: The Golden Meatball Saturday, March 7, 2026 2:00 PM $64 $54 $44 $34 $24 $14

Step Afrika! Friday, March 13, 2026 7:00 PM $59 $52 $42 $32 $30 $19

One Night of Queen Wednesday, March 25, 2026 8:00 PM $79 $72 $65 $58 $51 $29

Water Street Dance Milwaukee Saturday, April 11, 2026 7:30 PM $69 $59 $49 $39 $29 $19

Gazillion Bubble Show Saturday, May 2, 2026 7:00 PM $69 $59 $51 $44 $37 $30

Gazillion Bubble Show Saturday, May 2, 2026 2:00 PM $69 $59 $51 $44 $37 $30

STOMP Tuesday, May 5, 2026 8:00 PM $79 $72 $65 $58 $51 $29

$4.00 Facility Fee is included in each ticket price - Order Processing fee will be waived for package orders received by June 30, 2025.

ZONES



Flint Repertory Theatre
A Streetcar Named Desire Friday, September 19, 2025 7:30 PM $34 $29

Saturday, September 20, 2025 7:30 PM $34 $29

Sunday, September 21, 2025 2:00 PM $34 $29

Thursday, September 25, 2025 10:00 AM $34 $29

Friday, September 26, 2025 7:30 PM $34 $29

Saturday, September 27, 2025 7:30 PM $34 $29

Sunday, September 28, 2025 2:00 PM $34 $29

Thursday, October 2, 2025 10:00 AM $34 $29

Friday, October 3, 2025 7:30 PM $34 $29

Saturday, October 4, 2025 7:30 PM $34 $29

Sunday, October 5, 2025 2:00 PM $34 $29

A Facility for Living Thursday, December 11, 2025 7:30 PM $34 $29

Friday, December 12, 2025 7:30 PM $34 $29

Saturday, December 13, 2025 7:30 PM $34 $29

Sunday, December 14, 2025 2:00 PM $34 $29

Friday, December 19, 2025 7:30 PM $34 $29

Saturday, December 20, 2025 2:00 PM $34 $29

Saturday, December 20, 2025 7:30 PM $34 $29

Sunday, December 21, 2025 2:00 PM $34 $29

American Idiot Friday, May 29, 2026 7:30 PM $44 $39

Saturday, May 30, 2026 7:30 PM $44 $39

Sunday, May 31, 2026 2:00 PM $44 $39

Thursday, June 4, 2026 7:30 PM $44 $39

Friday, June 5, 2026 7:30 PM $44 $39

Saturday, June 6, 2026 7:30 PM $44 $39

Sunday, June 7, 2026 2:00 PM $44 $39

Thursday, June 11, 2026 7:30 PM $44 $39

Friday, June 12, 2026 7:30 PM $44 $39

Saturday, June 13, 2026 7:30 PM $44 $39

Sunday, June 14, 2026 2:00 PM $44 $39

Ghost Light Cabarat Series (must purchase a min. of 4)

Try to Remember Wednesday, September 3, 2025 7:30 PM $24

Broadway Thrillers Wednesday, October 1, 2025 7:30 PM $24

Life is Just a Bowl of Cherries Wednesday, November 5, 2025 7:30 PM $24

Wonderful: Stevie Wonder Tribute Wednesday, February 4, 2026 7:30 PM $24

Women Who Rock Wednesday, March 4, 2026 7:30 PM $24

April Fools! Going Against Type Wednesday, April 1, 2026 7:30 PM $24

Battle of the Stephens Wednesday, May 6, 2026 7:30 PM $24

I Am Who I Am Wednesday, June 3, 2026 7:30 PM $24

Add the following to your order 1 2 Stu.

Flint Rep & UofM-Flint co-production Lucky Stiff Friday, March 20, 2026 7:30 PM $34 $29 $14

Saturday, March 21, 2026 7:30 PM $34 $29 $14

Sunday, March 22, 2026 2:00 PM $34 $29 $14

Friday, March 27, 2026 7:30 PM $34 $29 $14

Saturday, March 28, 2026 7:30 PM $34 $29 $14

Sunday, March 29, 2026 2:00 PM $34 $29 $14

Thursday, April 2, 2026 10:00 AM $34 $29 $14

Friday, April 3, 2026 7:30 PM $34 $29 $14

Saturday, April 4, 2026 2:00 PM $34 $29 $14

GA

1 2



Ghostbusters (1984 Movie) with live shadowcast Saturday, October 18, 2025 7:00 PM $29

FSPA - Midsummer Night's Dream and more Friday, April 10, 2026 7:00 PM $19

GA


